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Firemna liga 2019/2020 Poprad - 1.liga

Team

Sharks

HK Poprad
Citybowling
Expoteam
Zeflanria Team

Energochem

teams.in.league

Wins
51
46
50
36
36
20

Deuce

o O o

Losts
28
34
30
44
43
60

Matches
80
80
80
80
80
80
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Pins
42355
42055
41088
41006
40379
38757

Points
245.0
233.5
227.0
190.5
180.5
123.5
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